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618787 
618788 
618789 
618790 
618816 
618842 
618843 
618861 
618916 
618925 
6186931 
618934 
618935 
618936 
618937 
618976 
618977 
618978 
618980 
618983 
618986 
618990 
618994 
618996 
619006 
619026 
619028 
6197135 
619137 
619157 
619160 
619175 
619186 
619190 
619198 
619248 
619249 
619250 
619251 
619252 
619258 
619275 
619285 
619331 
619332 
619356 
619361 
619377 
619383 
619386 
619409 
619416 
619442 
619466 
619468 
619473 
619476 

1996 - 

RHONE POULENC RORER 
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
PARKE DAVIS 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
HILL, HAYWOOD 
BOWERS OIL CO 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
HONEYWELL INC 
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
DENT, CHARLES 
GLENN, LARRY 
TAFF, GLEN 
WEST, TERRANCE T 
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
GATES SUPPLY 
GRAINGER WW INC 
FIREMASTER 
BAILEY EQUIPMENT INC 
VANSTAR 
COMPUTER TRADE EXCHANGE 
NAPCO 
LANE'S DICK KAWASAKI- 
VANSTAR 
VANSTAR 
TULSA VO-TECH SCHOOL 
VETERINARY PROPERTIES INC 
ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
FITZGERALD FUNERAL 
STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
SEXAUER J A INC 
CONTACT EAST 
HOME DEPOT . 
PACIFICARE OF OKLAHOMA 
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF 
VISION SERVICE PLAN: 
SEXAUER J A INC 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY . 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
PAMECO CORP 
INTERNATIONAL OFFice: : : 
AMERICAN MACHINE 
TESCORP 
U S POSTMASTER 
VETERINARY PROPERTIES INC 
SMITH, SALLY HOWE 
CARR, WAYNE 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
JACK'S MEMORY CHAPEL’ INC 
TOTAL RADIO INC 
DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES ® 

1997 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND | 
615280 
617223 
617936 
618156 
618853 
618854 
618919 
618921 
619287 
619289 
619290 
619291 
619292 
619294 
619295 
619296 
619298 
619300 
619302 
619305 
619306 
619307 
619308 
619309 

SCOTT RICE CO INC i 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
CALCOMP INC 
TRIANGLE COMPANY 
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
BETTIS, MACK 
HOLDER, RAY 
DAN-D COMPANY 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
ACTION STAFF INC 
ACTION STAFF INC 
ACTION STAFF INC 
MANUFACTURERS NEWS." INC 
ROCK, JERRY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
BIDDLE, RODNEY 
MOBILE VIDEO SERVICES .INC 
ROBINSON, RL 
HENDERSON, JEFF 
TUTTLE, JAMES D 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES vt 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES :"" 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL:: 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL | 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

374.64 
2,813.54 
1,083.06 

505.56 
21.84 

1,465.68 
41.28 
91.29 

260.00 
100.61 
10.15 
335.72 
96.60 
486.08 
484.40 
215.00 
165.15 
48.84 

533.34 
562.00 
176.28 
88.00 

235.00 
14.97 

434.56 
2,183.00 
1,433.00 

| 320.01 
42.00 
45.00 

350.00 
57.30 
80.77 
778.80 
35.15 
452.81 

3,729.66 
274.88 

4.24 
826.70 
273.85 
152.06 
270.77 
609.21 
596.01 
60.09 

654.00 
143.01 

2,396.00 
24,412.50 

130.24 
30.00 

448.00 
125.00 
190.00 
232.50 
52.08 

839.85 
83.86 

888.00 
96.00 
37.50 
5312.07 
70.84 
31.972 
95.00 
21.84 

300.00 
216.43 
322.98 
209.52 
628.54 
344.84 
74.25 

63.40 
200.00 
63.00 

6,240.00 
96.56 
40.32 
119.56 


