MONDAY, JU	JLY 15, 1996, CONTINUED	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL TRAVEL TRAVEL TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES	
618787	RHONE POULENC RORER WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	374.64
618788	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,813.56
618789	PARKE DAVIS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	505.56
618790 618816	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP HILL, HAYWOOD	TRAVEL	21.84
	BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	1,465.68
618843	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	41.28
618861	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	91.29
618916	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICES	260.00
1	QUIKTRIP CORPORATION	SERVICES	100.61
618931	ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY	SERVICES	335 72
618934 618935	DENT, CHARLES	TRAVEL	96.60
618735	GLENN, LARRY TAFF, GLEN	TRAVEL	486.08
618937	WEST, TERRANCE T	TRAVEL	484.40
618976	ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY	SERVICES	215.00
618977	STEVE'S WHOLESALE	SERVICES	165.15
	GATES SUPPLY	SERVICES	48.84 533.34
618980	GRAINGER W W INC FIREMASTER	SERVICES	542 00
618983 618986	PATIEV FOLITPMENT INC	SERVICES	176.28
	FIREMASTER BAILEY EQUIPMENT INC VANSTAR COMPUTER TRADE EXCHANGE NAPCO LANE'S DICK KAWASAKI-	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	88.00
618994	COMPUTER TRADE EXCHANGE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	235.00
618996	NAPCO	SERVICES	14.97
619006	LANE'S DICK KAWASAKI-	SERVICES	434.56
619026		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,183.00
619028	VANSTAR TULSA VO-TECH SCHOOL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	1,433.00
619135 619137	VETERINARY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES	42.00
	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	SERVICES	45.00
619160	FITZGERALD FUNERAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	350.00
619175	STEVE'S WHOLESALE	SERVICES	<b>57.</b> 30
619186			80.77
619190	SEXAUER J A INC	SERVICES	778.80
619198	CONTACT EAST	SERVICES SERVICES	35.15 452 81
617C48	PACIFICARE OF OKLAHOMA	BENEFITS	3.729.66
619250	DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF	BENEFITS	274.88
619251	VISION SERVICE PLAND	BENEFITS	4.24
619252	SEXAUER J A INC	SERVICES	826.70
619258	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	SERVICES	273.85
619275	SEXAUER J A INC CONTACT EAST HOME DEPOT PACIFICARE OF OKLAHOMA DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF VISION SERVICE PLAN I SEXAUER J A INC ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. JOHNSTONE SUPPLY JOHNSTONE SUPPLY RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS PAMECO CORP INTERNATIONAL OFFICE AMERICAN MACHINE TESCORP U S POSTMASTER VETERINARY PROPERTIES INC SMITH, SALLY HOWE CARR, WAYNE ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY JACK'S MEMORY CHAPEL INC	SERVICES	152.06
619285	JUHNSTUNE SUPPLY	SERVICES	270.77 409.21
617331	RETHEREORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	596.01
619356	PAMECO CORP	SERVICES	60.09
619361	INTERNATIONAL OFFICE	SERVICES	654.00
619377	AMERICAN MACHINE	SERVICES	143.01
619383	TESCORP	SERVICES	2,376.00
619386	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	24,412.50
619409	CMITH CALLY HOME	SERVICES	30.24
619442	CARR. WAYNE	SERVICES	448.00
619466	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	125.00
619468	JACK'S MEMORY CHAPEL INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	190.00
619473	TOTAL RADIO INC DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES	SERVICES	232.50
619476	DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	52.08
1996 - 1997 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND			
		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	839.85
617223	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	83.86
617936	CALCOMP INC	SERVICES	888.00
618156	TRIANGLE COMPANY	SERVICES	96.00
618853	SCOTT RICE CO INC FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOUPH CO CALCOMP INC TRIANGLE COMPANY NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING BETTIS, MACK HOLDER, RAY DAN-D COMPANY TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	37.50
618854	PETTIC MACK	SERVICES	512.07
418921	HOLDER RAY	TRAVEL	70.04 31.92
619287	DAN-D COMPANY	SERVICES	95.00
619289	TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING	SERVICES	21.84
619290	TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING	SERVICES	300.00
619291	TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING	SERVICES	216.63
619292	EASIMAN KUDAK COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	322 <b>.</b> 98 209 <b>.</b> 52
619294 619295	ACTION STAFF INC ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES SERVICES	628 <b>.</b> 56
619296	ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	344.84
619298	MANUFACTURERS NEWS INC	SERVICES	74.25
619300	ROCK, JERRY	TRAVEL:	63.40
619302	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	200.00
619305	BIDDLE, RODNEY	TRAVEL:	63.00
619306 619307	MOBILE VIDEO SERVICES INC ROBINSON, R L	SERVICES TRAVEL	6,240.00 56.56
619307	HENDERSON, JEFF	TRAVEL	40.32
619309	TUTTLE, JAMES D	TRAVEL	119.56
	-		